Ergebnissliste Vereinsmeisterschaft

Disziplin:

Rang: Startnr.: Name:
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36
30
14
44
4

28

17
33
34
7
59
38
46
0
0

Brixel Rico

Strasser Gerhard
Garbaczeck Michael
Geier Gregor

Bauer Wolfgang
Preisinger Fritz
Hausladen Manfred
Wick Marc

Prebeck Robert
Faltermeier Horst
Strasser Helmut
Degner Hubert
Kohipaintner Christian
0

0

Gebrauchsrevolver .357 mag.

150 sec.

185
181
182
179
176
170

170
160
160
137
117
91
0
0
0

20 sec.

196
194
186
188
184
184

180
166
145
161
150
116
0
0
0

Finale:
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Gesamt:

381
375
368
367
360
354

350
326
305
298
267
207



